DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE
SELECTION GUIDE
Rated Rated Rated Rated
Output Output Output Output
HP kW Current (A) Current (A) Current (A) Current (A)
1 0,7 5 5 2,7 1,7
2 1,5 7 7 4,2 3,5

VFD007S11B
VFD-S Selection Table
General Purpose Micro AC Drive
230V
MEP TORONTO - T: 1-877-812-7788 -  F: 905-829-8155 - EMAIL: information@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
MEP MONTREAL - T:1-800-361-2347 - F: 514-352-7803 - EMAIL: info@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
2005-11-17
S SERIES
DIMENSIONS
HP kW Part Number O/P Rated Amps Part Number O/P Rated Amps
1/20 0,04 VFD40WL11A .28/.4 VFD40WL21A .28/.4
1/8 0,1 VFD001L11A .56/.8 VFD001L21A .56/.8
1/4 0,2 VFD002L11A 1,6 VFD002L21A 1,6
1/2 0,4 VFD004L11A 2,5 VFD004L21A 2,5
1 0,75 VFD007L21A 4,2
2 1,5 VFD015L23A 7
HP kW Part Number O/P Rated Amps Part Number O/P Rated Amps
1/20 0,04 VFD40WL11B .28/.4 VFD40WL21B .28/.4
1/8 0,1 VFD001L11B .56/.8 VFD001L21B .56/.8
1/4 0,2 VFD002L11B 1,6 VFD002L21B 1,6

Not Available
Not Available
115V 230V
Nominal Drive Rating Single Phase Input Single Phase Input *
VFD-L Selection Table
Sub-Fractional AC Drive
MEP TORONTO - T: 1-877-812-7788 -  F: 905-829-8155 - EMAIL: information@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
MEP MONTREAL - T:1-800-361-2347 - F: 514-352-7803 - EMAIL: info@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
2005-11-17
 115V, 200W – 400W
230V, 200W – 1.5KW
115V / 230V
25W – 100W
HP kW Part Number O/P Rated Amps Part Number O/P Rated Amps
1 0,7 VFD007F23A 5 VFD007F43A 2,7
2 1,5 VFD015F23A 7 VFD015F43A 4,2
3 2,2 VFD022F23A 11 VFD022F43A 5,5
5 3,7 VFD037F23A 17 VFD037F43A 8,5
7,5 5,5 VFD055F23A 25 VFD055F43B 13
10 7,5 VFD075F23A 33 VFD075F43B 18
15 11 VFD110F23A 49 VFD110F43A 24
20 15 VFD150F23A 65 VFD150F43A 32
25 18,5 VFD185F23A 75 VFD185F43A 38
30 22 VFD220F23A 90 VFD220F43A 45
40 30 VFD300F23A 120 VFD300F43A 60
50 37 VFD370F23A 145 VFD370F43A 73
60 45 VFD450F43A 91
75 55 VFD550F43A 110
100 75 VFD750F43A 150
125 90 VFD900F43A 180
150 110 VFD1100F43A 220
For dimensions please check with office
Notes:
1 All VFD-F drives are Variable Torque rated.
2 All VFD-F drives are Nema 1 rated enclosures.

A = 1st version
B = 2nd version
Nominal Drive Rating Three Phase Input Three Phase Input
Variable Frequency Drive
VFD A
Version
VFD-F Selection Table
Variable Torque AC Drive
230V 460V
MEP TORONTO - T: 1-877-812-7788 -  F: 905-829-8155 - EMAIL: information@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
MEP MONTREAL - T:1-800-361-2347 - F: 514-352-7803 - EMAIL: info@mep.ca - WEB: www.mep.ca
2005-11-17
HP kW Part Number O/P Rated Amps Part Number O/P Rated Amps
1 0,7 VFD007V23A 5 VFD007V43A 1,3
2 1,5 VFD015V23A 7,5 VFD015V43A 5,3
3 2,2 VFD022V23A 11 VFD022V43A 7,5
5 3,7 VFD037V23A 17 VFD037V43A 10
7,5 5,5 VFD055V23A 25 VFD055V43A 16
10 7,5 VFD075V23A 33 VFD075V43A 22
15 11 VFD110V23A 49 VFD110V43A 30
20 15 VFD150V23A 65 VFD150V43A 40
25 18,5 VFD185V23A 75 VFD185V43A 47
30 22 VFD220V23A 90 VFD220V43A 56
40 30 VFD300V23A 120 VFD300V43A 75
50 37 VFD370V23A 146 VFD370V43A 91
60 45 VFD450V43A 113
75 55 VFD550V43A 128
100 75 VFD750V43A 188
For dimensions please check with office
Notes:
1 All VFD-V drives are Constant and Variable Torque rated.
2 All VFD-V drives are Nema 1 rated enclosures.